BILLET D’ÉTAT
WEDNESDAY, 16th FEBRUARY, 2022
IV
2022
Printed by Colour Monster Printshop
IV
2022
BILLET D’ÉTAT

Regulations, 2021
The Protected Cell Companies and Incorporated Cell Companies (Fees
Payable to the Guernsey Financial Services Commission) (Amendment)
Regulations, 2021
The Criminal Justice (Proceeds of Crime) (Bailiwick of Guernsey) (Fees)
(Amendment) Regulations, 2021
The Fire Services (Fees and Charges) (Guernsey) Regulations, 2021
CONTINUED OVERLEAF
WEDNESDAY, 16th FEBRUARY, 2022
XXV
2021
BILLET D’ÉTAT
ELECTIONS AND APPOINTMENTS
1. States’ Trading Supervisory Board - Appointment of a Non-Executive
Director - Guernsey Post Limited, P.2021/124
2. Election of a Member of the Priaulx Library Council, P.2021/135
LEGISLATIVE BUSINESS
Legislation laid before the States
The Customs and Excise (Safety and Security) (Bailiwick of Guernsey)
(Amendment) (No. 3) Regulations, 2021
Waste Disposal and Recovery Charges Regulations, 2021
The Wastewater Charges (Guernsey) Regulations, 2021
The Water Charges (Amendment) Regulations, 2021
Emergency Powers (Coronavirus) (General Provision) (Bailiwick of
Guernsey) (No. 11) (Amendment) Regulations, 2021
The Airport Fees (Guernsey and Alderney) Regulations, 2021
The Harbour Dues and Facilities Charges (Guernsey) Regulations, 2021
The Mooring Charges (Guernsey) Regulations, 2021
The Pilotage Dues (Guernsey) Regulations, 2021
Legislation for Approval
3. Policy & Resources Committee and the Committee for Employment &
Social Security - Guernsey Revenue Service Tribunal Ordinance, 2021,
P.2021/125
4. Policy & Resources Committee and the Committee for Health & Social
Care - The Health Services Benefit (Amendment and Commencement)
Ordinance, 2021, P.2021/126
CONTINUED OVERLEAF
WEDNESDAY, 15th DECEMBER, 2021
Legislation for Approval
1. Committee for Home Affairs - The Customs and Excise (General
Provisions) (Bailiwick of Guernsey) (Amendment) Law, 2022, P.2022/1
2. Policy & Resources Committee - The Beneficial Ownership
(Miscellaneous Amendments) (Guernsey) Law, 2022, P.2022/2
3. Committee for Economic Development - The Public Holidays Ordinance,
2022, P.2022/3
4. Policy & Resources Committee, Committee for Economic Development
and States' Trading Supervisory Board - The Electricity (Guernsey) Law,
2001 (Amendment) Ordinance, 2022, P.2022/4
5. Policy & Resources Committee - The Sanctions (Bailiwick of Guernsey)
(Amendment) Ordinance, 2022, P.2022/5
6. Committee for Home Affairs - The Sexual Offences (Bailiwick of
Guernsey) Law, 2020 (Commencement) Ordinance, 2022, P.2022/6
OTHER BUSINESS
7. Policy & Resources Committee - Schedule for Future States’ Business,
P.2022/7
BILLET D’ÉTAT